HEATERS
6HX Series Heater Features and Benefits
SUPERIOR CHEMICAL RESISTANCE:
♦	 Inert to most aqueous acid, alkaline, anodizing and
	 pickling solutions up to 212°F (100°C).
RUGGED CONSTRUCTION:
♦	 Heavy wall fluoropolymer (PTFE) covered stainless
	 steel element.  Guaranteed 100% pinhole free.

 www.processtechnology.com • E-mail: info@process-technology.com
03212016
SIX ELEMENT FLUOROPOLYMER (PTFE) HEATER ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
6HX8247-P2
6 element, fluoropolymer, 8000 watts, 240 volt, 47” overall length, P2 thermal protector.
1 = 120
2 = 240
3 = 380
4 = 480
5 = 415
6 = 600
7 = 400
8 = 208
9 = 220
0 = 200
Series Wattage Voltage
2 =2000
For solutions up to 250°F
(additional control components required)
For solutions up to 210°FP8
36" length standard
3 =3000
Overall Type of Wire and
Length Options Protector Conduit Length
17 = 2kW
For solutions up to 180°F
59 = 10kW
6 =6000 35 = 6kW Ex: -X84 = 84"
4 =4000 29 = 4kW
-1 = single phase power
6HX = PTFE
6HF = 304 stainless steel
P2 For solutions up to 180°F
no designator = three phase power (standard)
12 = 12000 68 = 12kW
8 =8000 47 = 8kW
10 = 10000
specify variations from standard
P1
Replaceable Protector
Resettable Protector
P3
23 = 3kW (no designator)